Verfiigbare Farben

Modellnr.
Marke

Typ
Look & feel

Zusammensetzung
Dessin
Hohenrapport
Breitenrapport
Hohe gm/Im

Breite gm/m2
Lichtechtheit
Einlauf +/-

Anzahl Der Farben

Faltrollo geeignet

Faltrollo konfektionsprogramm

Zu stirzen fir die konfektion von

faltrollos

Zu stirzen fir die konfektion von

gardinen

BABRA®

003990
Kobe
Curtain

Jacquard
Pattern|Satin

100% Polyester
Pattern

59

29

504

175

5-6

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein




